
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 15th August 2016
Service: 91 91 90 91 91 91 
Notes: NSch Sch 

Royston, Bus Station, Stop 1 0728 0728 0925 1220 

Royston, Baldock Street, Morrisons 0730 0730 0927 1222 

Ashwell & Morden Railway Station, a 0740 0740 0937 1232 1412 1617 

Ashwell, Station Rd, War Memorial 0744 0744 0941 1236 1416 1621 

Ashwell, High Street, Post Offi ce 0745 0745 0942 1237 1417 1622 

Ashwell, West End, Back Street 0747 0747 | 1239 1419 1624 

Bygrave, Ashwell Rd, Manor Farm | | 0948 | | | 

Newham, Ashwell Rd, opp The Green 0751 0751 | 1243 1423 1628 

Radwell, Great North Rd, opp Radwell Ln 0755 0757 | 1247 1427 1632 

Baldock Railway Station, Stop A a 0759 0801 0956 1251 1431 1636 

Clothall Common, Yeomanry Dr, Sale Drive 0807 0811 1000 1255 1435 1640 

Baldock, Tesco Extra | | 1005 1300 1440 | 

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop C 0812 0816 1007 1302 1442 1645 

Letchworth, Third Avenue, Sainsbury’s | | 1014 1309 1449 | 

Letchworth, opp Jackman’s Place n 0818 0822 1016 1311 1451 1651 

Letchworth, Pixmore Ave, Boscombe Court 0820 0824 1017 1312 1452 1652 

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop C a 0823 0827 1020 1315 1455 1655 

Letchworth, Broadway,a 0826 0830 1023 1318 1458 1658 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches NSch - Non Schooldays Only Sch - Schooldays Only

RICHMOND’S COACHES

Royston/Ashwell – Letchworth 90  91



SATURDAYS from 15th August 2016
Service: 91 90 91 91 91        
Notes:             

Royston, Bus Station, Stop 1 0735 0925 1220          

Royston, Baldock Street, Morrisons 0737 0927 1222          

Ashwell & Morden Railway Station, a 0747 0937 1232 1412         

Ashwell, Station Rd, War Memorial 0751 0941 1236 1416         

Ashwell, High Street, Post Offi ce 0752 0942 1237 1417         

Ashwell, West End, Back Street 0754 | 1239 1419       

Bygrave, Ashwell Rd, Manor Farm | 0948 | |         

Newham, Ashwell Rd, opp The Green 0758 | 1243 1423        

Radwell, Great North Rd, opp Radwell Ln 0802 | 1247 1427      

Baldock Railway Station, Stop A a 0806 0956 1251 1431         

Clothall Common, Yeomanry Dr, Sale Drive 0810 1000 1255 1435 1550        

Baldock, Tesco Extra | 1005 1300 1440 |        

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop C 0815 1007 1302 1442 1555        

Letchworth, Third Avenue, Sainsbury’s | 1014 1309 1449 |        

Letchworth, opp Jackman’s Place n 0821 1016 1311 1451 1601        

Letchworth, Pixmore Ave, Boscombe Court 0822 1017 1312 1452 1602        

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop C a 0825 1020 1315 1455 1605        

Letchworth, Broadway,a 0828 1023 1318 1458 1608        

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches 

OPERATOR: Richmond’s Coaches Customer Care: 01763 848226

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

These services are operated under contract to Hertfordshire County Council

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on these services

RICHMOND’S COACHES

Royston/Ashwell – Letchworth 90  91



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 15th August 2016
Service: 91 91 90 91 91 91       
Notes:    NSch Sch        

Letchworth, Broadway, Stop H a 0834 1120 1325 1530 1530 1730       

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop E a 0835 1121 1326 1531 1531 1731       

Letchworth, Pixmore Ave, opp Boscombe Ct 0838 1124 1329 1534 1534 1734       

Letchworth, Baldock Rd, Jackman’s Place n 0839 1125 1330 1535 1535 1735       

Letchworth, Third Avenue, Sainsbury’s | 1128 1333 | | |       

Baldock, Knights Templar School | | | | 1540 |       

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop D 0845 1134 1339 1541 1545 1741       

Baldock, Tesco Extra | 1136 1341 | | |       

Clothall Common, Yeomanry Dr, Sale Drive | 1140 1345 1546 1550 1746       

Baldock Railway Station, Stop B a 0849 1144 1349 1550 1554 1750       

Radwell, Great North Road, Radwell Lane 0853 1148 | 1554 1558 1754       

Newnham, Ashwell Rd, The Green 0857 1152 | 1558 1602 1758       

Bygrave, Ashwell Rd, opp Manor Farm | | 1357 | | |       

Ashwell, West End, Back Street 0901 1156 | 1602 1606 1802       

Ashwell, High Street, opp Post Offi ce 0903 1158 1403 1604 1608 1804       

Ashwell, Station Rd, opp War Memorial 0904 1159 1404 1605 1609 1805       

Ashwell & Morden Railway Station,a 0908 1203 1408 1609 1613 1809       

Royston, Bus Station 0920 1215    1821       

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches NSch - Non Schooldays Only Sch - Schooldays Only

RICHMOND’S COACHES

Letchworth – Ashwell/Royston 90  91



SATURDAYS from 15th August 2016
Service: 91 91 90 91 91        
Notes:             

Letchworth, Broadway, Stop H a 0834 1120 1325 1530 1730        

Letchworth, Station Road, Stop E a 0835 1121 1326 1531 1731        

Letchworth, Pixmore Ave, opp Boscombe Ct 0838 1124 1329 1534 1734        

Letchworth, Baldock Rd, Jackman’s Place n 0839 1125 1330 1535 1735        

Letchworth, Third Avenue, Sainsbury’s | 1128 1333 1538 |        

Baldock, High St, Market Place, Stop D 0845 1134 1339 1544 1741        

Baldock, Tesco Extra | 1136 1341 1546 |        

Clothall Common, Yeomanry Dr, Sale Drive | 1140 1345 1550 1746        

Baldock Railway Station, Stop B a 0849 1144 1349  1750        

Radwell, Great North Road, Radwell Lane 0853 1148 |  1754        

Newnham, Ashwell Rd, The Green 0857 1152 |  1758        

Bygrave, Ashwell Rd, opp Manor Farm | | 1357  |        

Ashwell, West End, Back Street 0901 1156 |  1802        

Ashwell, High Street, opp Post Offi ce 0903 1158 1403  1804        

Ashwell, Station Rd, opp War Memorial 0904 1159 1404  1805        

Ashwell & Morden Railway Station,a 0908 1203 1408  1809        

Royston, Bus Station 0920 1215   1821        

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches 

OPERATOR: Richmond’s Coaches Customer Care: 01763 848226

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

These services are operated under contract ot Hertfordshire County Council

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

www.intalink.org.uk

Issued and accepted throughout on these services

RICHMOND’S COACHES

Letchworth – Royston 90  91
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